HEAD OFFICE & WAREHOUSE: 5 CENTURY PARK  PACIFIC ROAD  BROADHEATH  ALTRINCHAM  CHESHIRE  WA14 5BJ  t: 0161 928 9617  f: 0161 928 7824  e: SALES@VARLEY.CO.UK
SCOTLAND, NORTH EAST  t: 01698 732523  f: 01698 730947  e: SCOTSALES@VARLEY.CO.UK
MIDLANDS, SOUTH  t: 01952 462527  f: 01952 460176  e: MIDSALES@VARLEY.CO.UK
PAGE 6
HEALTHCARE APPLICATIONS
GKT
TANGO CASTORS | CORROSION RESISTANT POLYAMIDE CONSTRUCTION | LABYRINTH SEAL FOR
PROTECTION IN WET CONDITIONS | PRECISION BEARING SWIVEL HEAD
GKT | PTE | EXPANDER FIXING
GREY THERMOELASTIC RUBBER TYRED WHEEL WITH POLYPROPYLENE CENTRE
internal size
of tube round square
17 GKT-17X17
18 GKT-18
22 GKT-22 GKT-22X22
25 GKT-25
27 GKT-27X27
28 GKT-28
37 GKT-37 GKT-37X37
Expander sizes (add to castor reference)
All dimensions are in mm and all loadings are in kg unless otherwise stated
17A/F tighten 20-30Nm
BUFFER. 90mm diameter themoplastic rubber
with polypropylene centre. Prevents damage to
equipment and fabric of building
Fitted height increased by 5mm
Add -BU to castor reference
wheel
diameter
tread
width
fitted
height
swivel
offset
shore
A
load
capacity
bearing
type swivel fixed swivel +
total-stop brake
swivel +
directional
lock
 75 32 110 35.5 80  70 ball GKT-S-75 PTE/K 80-G2 GKT-J-S-75 PTE/K 80-G2
100 32 141 45 80  100 ball GKT-S-100 PTE/K 80 GKT-J-S-100 PTE/K 80
125 32 161 44.5 80  100 ball GKT-S-125 PTE/K 80 GKT-J-S-125 PTE/K 80
STAINLESS STEEL. All metal components
including swivel head and wheel bearings
Available on all 100, 125 diameter castors
Add -IX to castor reference